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V-serie Ak4 2018 Omg 2 

     

  

Tack till alla för gratulationerna på 75-årsdagen- 

Kp4 

              

1 Jan Qvarnström Nätra Skg 48 46 46 45 185 

2 Anders Ödmark Nätra Skg 46 45 46 46 183 

3 Alf Grankvist Ale Skf 44 46 44 47 181 

4 Patrik Hultgren 22 Bat 46 43 44 43 179 

4 Roger Gredin 22 Bat 45 44 45 45 179 

6 Johan Rahm Nätra Skg 42 49 46 41 178 

7 Håkan Hammarsten 22 Bat 44 45 44 43 176 

8 Robert Lindgren Robertsfors Skf 44 47 42 42 175 

9 Bo Westin Nätra Skg 40 43 46 45 174 

10 Rickard Häggström Nätra Skg 42 46 40 44 172 

11 Håkan Pettersson Laxå Skf 47 46 37 41 171 

11 Mattias Algeson 22 Bat 42 42 44 43 171 

13 Peder Forsberg Robertsfors Skf 43 41 42 42 168 

14 Mikael Segerholm 22 Bat 46 43 40 38 167 

15 Jonny Högberg Robertsfors Skf 47 39 37 42 165 

16 Bertil Persson Bohusgruppen 40 41 44 37 162 

16 Joakim Forsberg Robertsfors Skf 43 40 43 36 162 

18 John Öhlin 22 Bat 39 38 42 40 159 

18 Christian Edmark Nätra Skg 38 43 43 35 159 

20 Joakim Gustavsson 22 Bat 44 37 35 38 154 

Dns Lars-Martin Elmevåg 22 Bat 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Bengt Brandt Nätra Skg 0 0 0 0 0 

                

        Kp3 

      
1 Tomas Karlsson Mellanström Skf 48 45 46 47 186 

2 Morgan Movéare Hoting Skf 46 48 44 45 183 

3 Erik Berg Mellanström Skf 45 46 44 44 179 

3 Morgan Björn Hoting Skf 46 44 45 44 179 

5 Tommy Eriksson Mellanström Skf 45 43 45 43 176 

6 Peter Henriksson Bohusgruppen 45 47 39 43 174 

6 Peter Torgeby Mellanström Skf 45 45 41 43 174 

8 Magnus Bräck Bohusgruppen 42 46 43 41 172 
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8 Torleif Kristoffersson Mellanström Skf 41 45 45 41 172 

10 Patrik Utberg Bohusgruppen 44 47 40 39 170 

11 Stig Palmgren Mellanström Skf 42 41 40 39 162 

12 Joakim Legnar 19 HvBat 33 44 39 40 156 

13 Kjell Rutgersson Bohusgruppen 42 41 36 33 152 

14 Kurt Olsson Bohusgruppen 34 38 37 38 147 

14 Martin Lundqvist Mellanström Skf 41 31 37 38 147 

16 Bo Knoblauch 19 HvBat 28 31 38 47 144 

17 Tim Knoblauch 19 HvBat 38 29 31 36 134 

Dns 

Lars-Gunnar 

Lestander Mellanström Skf 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Johan Damberg Nätra Skg 0 0 0 0 0 

                

        Ak2 

      
1 Daniel Olsson Bohusgruppem 48 46 42 47 183 

2 Patrik Andersson Bohusgruppem 46 46 45 41 178 

3 Joakim Sandberg Mellanström Skf 47 40 45 44 176 

4 Kjell Falk 481 Skånska Gr 44 40 46 45 175 

5 Johan Bengtsson 19 HvBat 42 41 44 40 167 

5 Markus Morén Bohusgruppem 44 41 40 42 167 

7 Per-Arne Persson Mellanström Skf 40 42 37 44 163 

8 Tommy Lövgren 19 HvBat 42 46 36 36 160 

9 Jan-Erik Asplund Mellanström Skf 37 41 39 40 157 

10 Mats Pääjärvi Mellanström Skf 38 37 40 39 154 

10 Roger Eriksson Nätra Skg 35 36 42 41 154 

Dns Per Rapplihn 19 HvBat 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Daniel Schutzer 19 HvBat 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Magnus Lindström Arvika Skg 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Johan Ålin Mellanström Skf 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Eson Nilsson Mellanström Skf 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Göran Cederfjärd Nätra Skg 0 0 0 0 0 
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Ak1 

      
1 Magnus Nelson 19 HvBat 39 44 47 46 176 

2 Annelie Gunnesson Bohusgruppen 41 43 42 46 172 

3 Melker Gustavsson Robertsfors Skf 41 43 44 42 170 

4 Styrbjörn Ekman Nätra Skg 43 45 40 39 167 

5 Johan Davidsson Bohusgruppen 41 42 45 38 166 

6 Stefan Gunnesson Bohusgruppen 43 38 41 42 164 

7 Fredrik Nyström 19 HvBat 37 38 41 41 157 

8 Yvonne Larsson Bohusgruppen 37 38 39 33 147 

9 Emil Björklund Nätra Skg 37 32 34 37 140 

Dns Bo Ekman 19 HvBat 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Håkan Hildén Bohusgruppen 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Per Andersson Bohusgruppen 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Bengt Alfredsson Bohusgruppen 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Krister Hansén Mellanström Skf 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns William Hardegård Nätra Skg 0 0 0 0 0 
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V-serie Ak4 2018 Sammanlagt 

       

          Ak4 

                  

1 Jan Qvarnström Nätra Skg 180 185         365 

2 Alf Grankvist Ale Skf 181 181         362 

3 Anders Ödmark Nätra Skg 177 183         360 

4 Bo Westin Nätra Skg 181 174         355 

5 Rickard Häggström Nätra Skg 180 172         352 

6 Johan Rahm Nätra Skg 173 178         351 

7 Håkan Hammarsten 22 Bat 170 176         346 

7 Joakim Forsberg Robertsfors Skf 184 162         346 

9 Jonny Högberg Robertsfors Skf 178 165         343 

9 Peder Forsberg Robertsfors Skf 175 168         343 

11 Håkan Pettersson Laxå Skf 165 171         336 

12 Mikael Segerholm 22 Bat 169 167         336 

12 Christian Edmark Nätra Skg 177 159         336 

14 Mattias Algeson 22 Bat 163 171         334 

15 Robert Lindgren Robertsfors Skf 156 175         331 

16 Bertil Persson Bohusgruppen 162 162         324 

17 Joakim Gustavsson 22 Bat 149 154         303 

18 John Öhlin 22 Bat 140 159         299 

19 Patrik Hultgren 22 Bat 0 179         179 

19 Roger Gredin 22 Bat 0 179         179 

21 Bengt Brandt Nätra Skg 165 0         165 

22 Lars-Martin Elmevåg 22 Bat 0 0         0 

                    

                    

Ak3 

         
1 Morgan Björn Hoting Skf 198 179         377 

2 Morgan Movéare Hoting Skf 186 183         369 

3 Tomas Karlsson Mellanström Skf 177 186         363 

4 Tommy Eriksson Mellanström Skf 170 176         346 

5 Patrik Utberg Bohusgruppen 175 170         345 

6 Erik Berg Mellanström Skf 164 179         343 

7 Peter Torgeby Mellanström Skf 168 174         342 

8 Peter Henriksson Bohusgruppen 166 174         340 

9 Torleif Kristoffersson Mellanström Skf 164 172         336 

10 Magnus Bräck Bohusgruppen 150 172         322 

11 Kjell Rutgersson Bohusgruppen 154 152         306 

12 Bo Knoblauch 19 HvBat 151 144         295 

12 Martin Lundqvist Mellanström Skf 148 147         295 

14 Kurt Olsson Bohusgruppen 147 147         294 
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15 Tim Knoblauch 19 HvBat 155 134         289 

16 Johan Damberg Nätra Skg 168 0         168 

17 

Lars-Gunnar 

Lestander Mellanström Skf 167 0         167 

18 Stig Palmgren Mellanström Skf 0 162         162 

19 Joakim Legnar 19 HvBat 0 156         156 

                    

Ak2 

                  

1 Kjell Falk 481 Skånska Gr 179 175         354 

2 Patrik Andersson Bohusgruppen 165 179         344 

2 Joakim Sandberg Mellanström Skf 168 176         344 

4 Per-Arne Persson Mellanström Skf 170 163         333 

5 Roger Eriksson Nätra Skg 159 154         313 

6 Jan-Erik Asplund Mellanström Skf 146 157         303 

7 Mats Pääjärvi Mellanström Skf 129 154         283 

8 Daniel Olsson Bohusgruppen 0 183         183 

9 Johan Bengtsson 19 HvBat 0 167         167 

9 Markus Morén Bohusgruppen 0 167         167 

9 Eson Nilsson Mellanström Skf 167 0         167 

12 Johan Ålin Mellanström Skf 161 0         161 

13 Tommy Lövgren 19 HvBat 0 160         160 

14 Göran Cederfjärd Nätra Skg 151 0         151 

Dns Per Rapplihn 19 HvBat 0 0         0 

Dns Daniel Schutzer 19 HvBat 0 0         0 

Dns Magnus Lindström Arvika Skg 0 0         0 

                    

          Ak1 

         
1 Magnus Nelson 19 HvBat 171 176         346 

2 Styrbjörn Ekman Nätra Skg 172 167         339 

3 Stefan Gunnesson Bohusgruppen 161 164         325 

4 Annelie Gunnesson Bohusgruppen 151 172         323 

4 Johan Davidsson Bohusgruppen 157 166         323 

6 Fredrik Nyström 19 HvBat 159 157         316 

7 Emil Björklund Nätra Skg 161 140         301 

8 Yvonne Larsson Bohusgruppen 102 147         249 

9 Melker Gustavsson Robertsfors Skf 0 170         170 

10 William Hardegård Nätra Skg 147 0         147 

Dns Bo Ekman 19 HvBat 0 0         0 

Dns Håkan Hildén Bohusgruppen 0 0         0 

Dns Per Andersson Bohusgruppen 0 0         0 

Dns Bengt Alfredsson Bohusgruppen 0 0         0 

Dns Krister Hansén Mellanström Skf 0 0         0 

 


